
Belfort Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

This twist-action ballpen&rsquo;s weight
and balance exudes quality and
craftsmanship. Features hand-machined
guilloche finish and a clip machined from
a single ingot of brass. Created for the
most discerning of client.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PBESB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Twist-Action Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 36.4g

Print Area
Spot Colour

30mm x 5mm

Print Area
End

30mm x 5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

50

£8.444

100

£8.444

250

£8.444

500

£8.444

1000

£8.444

2000

£8.444

5000

£8.444

10000

£8.444

2 Colour Print £62.00 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268 £9.268

3 Colour Print £93.00 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092 £10.092

4 Colour Print £124.00 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916 £10.916

Laser Engraved £31.00 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486 £8.486

Plain Stock £0.00 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708 £7.708

Prices shown are RRP


